9.30

10.00

10.45

11.30

12.15

13.00

13.45

14.30

15.15

16.45

CHAMBER

of commerce & enterprise

The Main Hall AGENDA

Booking Form

Opening by Fiona Bruce MP and welcome by David Watson from the East
Cheshire Chamber of Commerce

A Welcome to Congleton Town Hall by Brian Hogan, Town Clerk
TMC Strategic Communications — “The Most Important thing in Marketing”

Myers & Co — “Chamber Resource — introducing you new HR partner designed
for Chamber Members”

Total People — “Apprenticeships for Business: what they are, how it works, who
they are for and why you should get involved”

Winning Pitch - “Growth Accelerator”

CMIS — “How to manage your customers and prospects more effectively”
County Insurance — to be confirmed

Thrive Creative — “Business Essentials”

Choyce People — “Your People — The Path To Profit”

Closure

Seminar Title Time Name of Attendee




13.45

14.30

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.45

East Cheshire

CHAMBER

of commerce & enterprise

The Bridestone Suite AGENDA

Managing Business Risk - David Van Spall
Opening of Finance Seminars

Access to Finance

YFM Equity

FW Capital

Closure in Main Hall

Booking Form

Seminar Title Time

Name of Attendee




09.30

10.00

11.30

11.45

16.45

East Cheshire

CHAMBER

of commerce & enterprise

The Spencer Suite AGENDA

Opening by Fiona Bruce MP and welcome by David Watson from the East
Cheshire Chamber of Commerce

Business Doctors Cheshire presented by Kevin Cook
Closure of Meeting

Speed Networking by Deaville & Co

Closure in Main Hall

Booking Form

Seminar Title Time Name of Attendee




