

The Main Hall AGENDA

Booking Form

9.30	Opening by Fiona Bruce MP and welcome by David Watson from the Cheshire Chamber of Commerce	
	A Welcome to Congleton Town Hall by Brian Hogan, Town Clerk	
10.00	TMC Strategic Communications – "The Most Important thing in Marketing"	
10.45	Myers & Co – "Chamber Resource – introducing you new HR partner designed for Chamber Members"	
11.30	Total People – "Apprenticeships for Business: what they are, how it works, who they are for and why you should get involved"	
12.15	Winning Pitch - "Growth Accelerator"	
13.00	CMIS – "How to manage your customers and prospects more effectively"	
13.45	County Insurance – to be confirmed	
14.30	Thrive Creative – "Business Essentials"	
15.15	Choyce People – "Your People – The Path To Profit"	
16.45	Closure	

Seminar Title	Time	Name of Attendee



The Bridestone Suite AGENDA

13.45	Managing Business Risk - David Van Spall
14.30	Opening of Finance Seminars
14.30	Access to Finance
15.00	YFM Equity
15.30	FW Capital
16.45	Closure in Main Hall

Booking Form

Seminar Title	Time	Name of Attendee



The Spencer Suite AGENDA

09.30	Opening by Fiona Bruce MP and welcome by David Watson from the Cheshire Chamber of Commerce	
10.00	Business Doctors Cheshire presented by Kevin Cook	
11.30	Closure of Meeting	
11.45	Speed Networking by Deaville & Co	

16.45 Closure in Main Hall

Booking Form

Seminar Title	Time	Name of Attendee